

INFORMATION ABOUT ON-SITE SEWER FACILITY

USE OF THIS FORM BY PERSONS WHO ARE NOT MEMBERS OF THE TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®, INC. IS NOT AUTHORIZED. ©Texas Association of REALTORS®, Inc., 2004

CC	NCERNING THE PROPERTY AT	T 4601 Agnes Circl	e :	Springtown	TX	76082
Α.	DESCRIPTION OF ON-SITE SE	WER FACILITY ON	I PROPERTY:			
	(1) Type of Treatment System:	☑ Septic Tank	☐ Aerobic Treatmer	nt	□ Ur	nknown
	(2) Type of Distribution System:_	leach lin	es		□ Ur	nknown
	(3) Approximate Location of Drain Backyark	in Field or Distribution	on System:	Kq pat	ino⊡⊃Un	known
	(4) Installer:	area angles	held to the	EPT P	⊠ i Un	known
	(5) Approximate Age:				⊠ Un	known
В.	MAINTENANCE INFORMATION					
	 (1) Is Seller aware of any maintenance If yes, name of maintenance Phone: (Maintenance contracts mussite sewer facilities.) (2) Approximate date any tanks were selected as a selected and the selected and t	contractor:con t be in effect to ope	effect for the on-site set tract expiration date:erate aerobic treatment	and certain non	☐ Yes	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
	(3) Is Seller aware of any defect If yes, explain:				☐ Yes)A No
		(usouped to (usou) (2.000 st)	po ijasa) kandigakoj jo 1984 (1-13 denovajana ja 1881 audi "Sweenjag g) i			
	(4) Does Seller have manufacture	er or warranty inforr	mation available for revi	ew?	□ Yes	M No
C.	PLANNING MATERIALS, PERM	ITS, AND CONTRA		Buggarp Agweg eit Buggarp Agweg eit		
	(1) The following items concerning planning materials □ pe □ maintenance contract □ r	rmit for original inst	facility are attached: allation	ction when OSSF		stalled
	(2) "Planning materials" are the submitted to the permitting au	supporting materi	als that describe the btain a permit to install t	on-site sewer fa the on-site sewer	cility that	at are
	(3) It may be necessary for transferred to the buyer.	a buyer to have	the permit to operate	te an on-site s	ewer fa	cility
(Т)	(R 1407) 1-7-04 Initialed for Identific	cation by Buyer:	, and Seller W	80	Page	e 1 of 2

D. INFORMATION FROM GOVERNMENTAL AGENCIES: Pamphlets describing on-site sewer facilities are available from the Texas Agricultural Extension Service. Information in the following table was obtained from Texas Commission on Environmental Quality (TCEQ) on 10/24/2002. The table estimates daily wastewater usage rates. Actual water usage data or other methods for calculating may be used if accurate and acceptable to TCEQ.

Usage (gal/day) without water- saving devices	Usage (gal/day) with water- saving devices
225	180
300	240
375	300
450	360
525	420
225	180
RDS (check one box o	nly): 60
	without water- saving devices 225 300 375 450 525 225

This document is not a substitute for any inspections or warranties. This document was completed to the best of Seller's knowledge and belief on the date signed. Seller and real estate agents are not experts about on-site sewer facilities. Buyer is encouraged to have the on-site sewer facility inspected by an inspector of Buyer's choice.

Vanussa dynnson 2/8/24 Signature of Seller Orrison Date

Signature of Seller

Date

Receipt acknowledged by:

Signature of Buyer

Date

Signature of Buyer

Date

BUSINESS ID PHONE 940-210-3565	Z-9-24	
NAME Vanessa Orrison		
STREET ADDRESS / CIN		
	76082	
CONTACT BILLED TO		
DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE	AMOUNT	
M 2M 3M 4M 5M 6M 9M Y	\$275-00	
O GREASE, SERVICE O SEPTIC SERVICE O GRIT SERVICE	+3%	
Pumped 1 tank		
	1 12-	
PROJECTED RETURN DATE TOTAL	\$283.25	
2-9-26	(
RECEIVED BY VIAMOND PM	NA.	
	NAME CAN ESSA OFFISON STREET ADDRESS GOOD CITY STATE ZIPCODE CONTACT BILLED TO DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE M 2M 3M 4M 5M 6M 9M Y O GREASE SERVICE O SEPTIC SERVICE PUMPED / Tank	

ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY OF PAYMENT DUE.

BY SIGNING ABOVE, I VERIFY COMPLETION OF SERVICES RENDERED &

No. 27799